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SMITH AND SMITH CARPET SERVICE LLC.
3735 DAVISON RD

FLINT , MI 48506
(810) 908-2000

Proposal #: MA009065
Sale Date: 01/27/2026

Install Date:

Sales Rep: THE STORE,
Sales Rep:

SOLD TO SHIPPED TO Printed 02/03/26 11 :13:16

Vienna Township Sheriff Department, Shelly & Angie
3400 W. Vienna Rd

Clio MI 48420
81 0-686-7580

Vienna Township Sheriff Depa Shelly & Angie

3400 W. Vienna Rd

Clio MI 48420

MATERIALS QUANTITY PRICE TOTAL

(1) Matallic path
(4) Supplies - Adhesive - Mapei ECO 399 4GL

Slate Burst 112.OOSqYd $28.99
1.00Each $199.00

$3,246.88
$199.00

$3,445.88Materials Subtotal :

LABOR

(1) CARPET LABOR REG –Smith & Smith Carpet,

(2) CARPET TAKE-UP/ AWAY –Smith & Smith Carpet,

(3) FURNITURE MOVING –Smith & Smith Carpet,

QUANTITY PRICE

$8.99

$3.99
$500.00

TOTAL

$1 ,006.88

$446.88
$500.00

112.00 SqYd
112.00 SqYd

1.00 Each

Labor SubTotal: $1 ,953.76

Comments: Monday - Thursday 8-5 (8-6 on Wednesday) Needs
measurements for carpet tile. Not available on Weekends

Subtotal :
Misc:
Total :

Payments :
Balance:

$5,399.64
$269.98

$5,669.62

$0.00

$5,669.62
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