

SMITH AND SMITH CARPET SERVICE LLC.
3735 DAVISON RD
FLINT , MI 48506
(810) 908-2000

Proposal #: MA009065
Sale Date: 01/27/2026
Install Date:
Sales Rep: THE STORE,
Sales Rep:

SOLD TO

Vienna Township Sheriff Department, Shelly & Angie
3400 W. Vienna Rd.
Clio MI 48420
810-686-7580

SHIPPED TO

Printed 02/03/26 11:13:16

Vienna Township Sheriff Depa Shelly & Angie
3400 W. Vienna Rd.

Clio MI 48420

MATERIALS

		QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
(1) Matallic path	Slate Burst	112.00 SqYd	\$28.99	\$3,246.88
(4) Supplies - Adhesive - Mapei ECO 399 4GL		1.00 Each	\$199.00	\$199.00
Materials Subtotal:				\$3,445.88

LABOR

		QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
(1) CARPET LABOR REG --Smith & Smith Carpet,		112.00 SqYd	\$8.99	\$1,006.88
(2) CARPET TAKE-UP/ AWAY --Smith & Smith Carpet, ** **		112.00 SqYd	\$3.99	\$446.88
(3) FURNITURE MOVING --Smith & Smith Carpet, ** **		1.00 Each	\$500.00	\$500.00
Labor SubTotal:				\$1,953.76

Comments: Monday - Thursday 8-5 (8-6 on Wednesday) Needs measurements for carpet tile. Not available on Weekends

Matt will meet or beat as long as its apples to apples!

Subtotal:	\$5,399.64
Misc:	\$269.98
Total:	\$5,669.62
Payments:	\$0.00
Balance:	\$5,669.62